
Eesti juunioride ja noorsoo mitmevõistluse meistrivõistlused
Haapsalu                                                    26-27. juuni 2006

NN seitsmevõistlus
1     Liina Utsal        05.10.85       Tartu Ülikooli ASK   4290 p
      15,26   1.56   8.16  27,23   5.53  28.23   2.43,07
      808    689    410    693    709    443    538
      808    1497   1907   2600   3309   3752   4290
      -1,3                 -2,0   +0,7
2     Elena Kuznetsova   02.08.84       Tartu Ülikooli ASK   3886 p
      17,42   1.53  11.38  28,64   5.13  27.50   2.50,71
      550    655    620    581    595    429    456
      550    1205   1825   2406   3001   3430   3886
      -1,3                 -2,0   +2,0
3     Anna Konõševa      16.01.86       SK Pirita            3643 p
      17,93   1.65   9.26  29,87   5.32  33.82   3.22,66
      496    795    481    491    648    549    183
      496    1291   1772   2263   2911   3460   3643
      -1,3                 -2,0   +2,7
4     Kairit Olenko      21.12.85       Läänemaa KJK         3416p
      16,52   1.44  10.65  29,35   4.35  42.62  DNF
      652    555    572    528    391    718
      652    1207   1779   2307   2698   3416   3416
      -1,3                 -2,0   +0,9
5     Liina Lukin        24.04.84       SK Leksi 44          2835 p
      DNF     1.53   9.71  DNF     5.15  34.16   2.45,31
             655    510           601    556    513
      0      655    1165   1165   1766   2322   2835
                                  +3,5 (4.54/+0,5)

NJ seitsmevõistlus
1     Hege Mardiste      02.11.87       Tallinna SS Kalev    4847 p
      15,06   1.65   8.96  25,84   5.67  28.05   2.25,14
      834    795    462    811    750    440    755
      834    1629   2091   2902   3652   4092   4847
      -0,8                 -1,0   +2,8 (5.46/+1,3)
2     Helene Piir        19.12.88       Tallinna SS Kalev    4677 p
      15,36   1.59   9.07  25,93   5.42  30.95   2.28,30
      795    724    469    803    677    495    714
      795    1519   1988   2791   3468   3963   4677
      -1,3                 -1,0   +3,7 (5.40/+1,5)
3     Johanna Vunder     22.10.87       Tallinna SS Kalev    4668 p
      15,96   1.59  10.20  27,68   5.79  32.60   2.28,33
      719    724    543    656    786    526    714
      719    1443   1986   2642   3428   3954   4668
      -0,8                 -0,7   +2,0
4     Sandra Must        14.10.87       SK Elite Sport       3512 p
      17,70   1.53   8.03  29,33   4.88  30.74   2.57,57
      520    655    401    530    527    491    388
      520    1175   1576   2106   2633   3124   3512
      -1,3                 -0,7   +3,7
5     Kristine Reinhold  16.03.88       Schnelli SK          3418 p
      17,83   1.56   7.44  28,89   5.21  22.69   3.02,54
      506    689    363    562    617    339    342
      506    1195   1558   2120   2737   3076   3418
      -1,3                 -0,7   +2,2
6     Anne-Mai Angerjärv 15.04.88       SK Leksi 44          2212 p
      17,91   1.44  10.00  DNF     0     38.04  DNF
      498    555    529                  630
      498    1053   1582   1582   1582   2212   2212
      -1,3



      Kadri Kuub         12.08.87       SK Elite Sport       DNF
      14,72   1.47   9.96  25,98  0      32.97  DNS
      879    588    527    799           533
      879    1467   1994   2793   2793   3326
      -0,8                 -1,0
      Ebe Reier          12.02.88       Pärnumaa SL          DNF
      15,14   1.68   9.90  24,85  DNS
      823    830    523    901
      823    1653   2176   3077
      -0,8                 -1,0
      Kaia Utsal         10.02.87       Tartu Ülikooli ASK   DNF
      15,23   DNS
      811
      811
      -0,8

MN kümnevõistlus
1     Tarmo Riitmuru     31.01.86       KJS Sakala           6823 p
      11,73   6.99  12.54   1.93  51,68  15,68  37.08   4.00  47.65   4.45,79
      705    811    639    740    739    769    605    617    554    644
      705    1516   2155   2895   3634   4403   5008   5625   6179   6823
      -1,3   +1,4                        -2,0
2     Gerri Pärson       01.06.84       SK Leksi 44          6444 p
      11,74   7.01  13.38   2.05  52,53  15,57  42.84  0      52.83   5.02,02
      703    816    690    850    702    782    722           631    548
      703    1519   2209   3059   3761   4543   5265   5265   5896   6444
      -1,3   +1,6                        -2,0
3     Joosep Mooses      19.12.86       KJS Sakala           6008 p
      12,94   5.57  11.56   1.93  55,34  17,51  37.51   4.00  50.72   4.32,65
      478    496    580    740    585    572    614    617    599    727
      478    974    1554   2294   2879   3451   4065   4682   5281   6008
      -2,3   +1,3                        -2,2
4     Heigo Nurmsalu     15.08.86       KJS Sakala           5751 p
      11,61   6.82  13.03   1.93  52,65  16,35  42.65   4.40  0      DNF
      730    771    669    740    697    694    719    731
      730    1501   2170   2910   3607   4301   5020   5751   5751   5751
      -1,3   +1,5                        -2,2
5     Maiko Aro          22.01.85       SK Leksi 44          5572 p
      11,84   6.28   8.78   1.78  53,39  17,10  22.84   3.90  38.75   4.53,28
      683    648    413    610    665    614    326    590    424    599
      683    1331   1744   2354   3019   3633   3959   4549   4973   5572
      -2,3   +1,4                        -2,2
6     Aary Bogdanov      01.01.84       KJK Vike             5382 p
      12,04   6.16  10.72   1.72  56,68  17,88  35.31   3.10  48.50   5.21,41
      643    621    529    560    533    536    570    381    566    443
      643    1264   1793   2353   2886   3422   3992   4373   4939   5382
      -2,3   +0,4                        -2,2
7     Priit Koort        19.03.85       Läänemaa KJK         5250 p
      12,03   6.70  11.80   2.02  54,73  15,75  33.33  0      47.04  DNF
      645    743    594    822    610    761    530           545
      645    1388   1982   2804   3414   4175   4705   4705   5250   5250
      -2,3   +0,9                        -2,0
      Krister Altosaar   02.11.85       Kuusalu SK           DNF
      11,68   7.04  12.42   1.96  52,07  15,49  0       4.40  DNS
      715    823    632    767    722    791           731
      715    1538   2170   2937   3659   4450   4450   5181
      -1,3   +1,8                        -2,0



MJ kümnevõistlus (6; 99/8,80; 1,75; 700)
*** - 6; 99/9,14; 1,75; 800
1 *** Aigar Kukk         22.08.87       Tartu SS Kalev       7271 p
      11,77   7.21  13.40   1.90     53,36  15,72  43.76   4.80  56.41   4.53,31
      697    864    692    714    666       765    741    849    684    599
      697    1561   2253   2967   3633      4398   5139   5988   6672   7271
      -1,2   +0,9                           -2,1                 800g
2 *** Taavi Liiv         27.05.88       KJK Lõunalõvi        6995 p
      11,32   6.64  13.76   1.84     49,29  15,79  43.73   3.80  44.61   4.39,52
      791    729    714    661    848       757    741    562    509    683
      791    1520   2234   2895   3743      4500   5241   5803   6312   6995
      -1,2   +2,5 (6.41/+0,7)               -2,1                 800g
3 *** Kalle Teearu       25.12.87       KJS Sakala           6779 p
      11,50   6.79  12.50   1.90     52,13  15,35  39.37   4.00  45.59   4.54,65
      753    764    637    714    719       808    652    617    524    591
      753    1517   2154   2868   3587      4395   5047   5664   6188   6779
      -1,5   +1,3                           -2,1                 800g
4     Mihkel Tamm        16.01.88       SK Elite Sport       6370 p
      12,19   6.51  12.75   1.75     53,32  16,03  35.21   4.00  47.73   4.39,78
      614    700    652    585    668       729    568    617    555    682
      614    1314   1966   2551   3219      3948   4516   5133   5688   6370
      -1,2   +1,7                           -2,3
5     Gert Rahnel        17.06.87       SK Kivilind          6106 p
      12,07   5.61  12.51   2.02     54,52  16,62  42.71   4.70  56.40  DNF
      637    504    637    822    618       665    720    819    684
      637    1141   1778   2600   3218      3883   4603   5422   6106   6106
      -1,2   +1,0                           -2,3
6     Alar Voogla        13.02.87       KJK Vike             6034 p
      12,32   6.07  11.66   1.87     52,79  16,56  39.42   3.30  37.24   4.33,43
      589    602    586    687    691       671    653    431    402    722
      589    1191   1777   2464   3155      3826   4479   4910   5312   6034
      -1,5   +1,7                           -2,3
7     Lauri Renter       12.08.88       SK Elite Sport       6014 p
      12,07   6.65  12.15   1.72     52,73  16,56  35.46   3.40  46.92   5.04,87
      637    732    616    560    693       671    573    457    543    532
      637    1369   1985   2545   3238      3909   4482   4939   5482   6014
      -1,5   +1,4                           -2,3
8     Janno Koobak       14.06.88       KJK Lõunalõvi        5728 p
      12,22   6.24  10.12   1.81     56,37  16,34  32.20   3.80  48.36   5.14,76
      608    639    493    636    545       695    508    562    564    478
      608    1247   1740   2376   2921      3616   4124   4686   5250   5728
      -1,5   +0,9                           -2,7
9     Karel Lõbu         23.06.88       KJK Saare            5577 p
      12,39   5.82  11.33   1.81     53,84  17,19  33.08   3.20  41.03   4.51,11
      576    548    566    636    646       605    525    406    457    612
      576    1124   1690   2326   2972      3577   4102   4508   4965   5577
      -1,5   +0,6                           -2,7
10    Artjom Arhangelski 26.04.88       KJK Vike             5466 p
      12,20   5.87  11.13   1.66     55,31  17,14  30.16   3.70  41.58   4.59,03
      612    559    554    512    586       610    468    535    465    565
      612    1171   1725   2237   2823      3433   3901   4436   4901   5466
      -1,2   +1,5                           -2,7
      Herkki Leemet      05.01.88       KJK Saare            DNF
      12,92   6.23  11.12   1.87   1.00,08  17,14  36.36   DNS
      481    637    553    687    410       610    591
      481    1118   1671   2358   2768      3378   3969
      -1,5   +0,9                           -2,7


